
Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

0709 1 Clover Hill Dr / Cardinal Ridge 7:03 AM ONLY Ms. A. Baugh

2 Cardinal Ridge Rd / Tanager Ln 7:06 AM ONLY

3 Griswold Dr / Gunnison Wy 7:08 AM ONLY

4 Griswold Dr / Gibson Cir 7:09 AM ONLY Route Coordinator

5 612 Amherst St 7:12 AM ONLY Avery Hynes

6 Lake Joy Rd / Allen Ct 7:15 AM ONLY (478) 329-2218

7 Langston Rd / Silverside Dr 7:19 AM ONLY

8 Wild Azalea Dr / Dog Fennel  (Subdivision Entrance) 7:20 AM ONLY

9 Wild Azelea Dr / Wildfire Way 7:21 AM ONLY

10 E River Cane Run / Waxmyrtle Way 7:22 AM ONLY (MCMS)

11 Waxmyrtle Way / Dog Fennel Ln 7:23 AM ONLY (LRES)

0709 * Perry High School * * 7:35

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

0804 1 Washington Place Dr / Grayton Way PM ONLY 3:36 Ms. N. Gillum

2 2107 Hwy 41 N (Genesis House:  T/A @Lemley's) 7:09 3:32

3 Longbridge Way / Tyndall Way 7:11 3:25

4 Chautauga Way / Longbridge Way 7:12 3:26 Route Coordinator 

5 Tyndall Way Chautauga Way 7:13 3:27 Avery Hynes

6 Chautauga Way / Ousley Way 7:14 3:28 (478) 329-2218

7 1820 Macon Rd (Berkshire Court Apts - Stop @Decel Lane) 7:16 3:23

8 223 Christine Cir 7:18 3:21

9 Macon Rd / Bristol Dr (Mulberry Apts) 7:20 3:19 (PMS)

10 1701 Macon Rd (Perry Heights Apts Entrance) 7:21 3:18 (MSES)

0804 * Perry High School 3:15 7:23

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 3

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2303 1 127 Heard Rd 6:32 3:24 Mr. D. Pittman

2 389 Sandefur Rd 6:34 3:45

3 354 Sandefur Rd 6:36 3:25

4 344 Sandefur Rd 6:37 3:26 Route Coordinator 

5 Sandefur Rd / Shady Grove Ln 6:38 3:27 Avery Hynes

6 307 Sandefur Rd 6:39 3:28 478-329-2218

7 114 Heather Glen Blvd 6:43 3:32

8 178 Harner Rd PM ONLY 3:33

9 203 Harner Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 3:35

10 134 Harner Rd PM ONLY 3:38

11 Red Maple Trl / Silk Tree Trc 6:47 3:39

12 411 Dovetree Ln PM ONLY 3:41

13 Morton Rd / Lake Joy Rd 6:51 3:43

14 454 Lake Joy Rd 6:54 3:44

15 506 Lake Joy Rd (Doorside PU/DO) 6:56 3:22

16 Hunt Rd / Hawks View Trl  6:59 3:47

17 Hunts Landing Dr / Weston Dr (WEST) 7:01 3:49

18 216 Hearthwood Dr 7:04 3:52

19 Hearthwood Dr / Haywood Dr 7:05 3:53

20 Haywood Dr / Stoney Creek Dr 7:09 3:54

21 137 Stoney Creek Dr 7:11 3:55

22 Haywood Dr / West Haven Dr 7:14 3:56

23 206 O'Brien Dr 7:19 4:00

24 307 O'Brien Dr PM ONLY 4:01

25 Baxter Dr / Arden Dr 7:21 4:02

26 Thistlewood Dr / Melrose Pl (3pt T/A) 7:25 4:06

27 212 Mossland Dr (Use T/A on Mossland Dr) 7:31 AM ONLY (LRES--PM ONLY)

2303 * Perry High School 3:05 7:40

WIN Academy AM/PM - PHS

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2314 1 2901 Hwy 341 S 5:45 3:27 Ms. P. Brooks

2 2939 Hwy 341 S 5:46 3:28

3 3153 Hwy 341 S 5:48 3:30

4 3203 Hwy 341 S 5:49 3:31 Route Coordinator 

5 3211 Hwy 341 S 5:50 3:32 Avery Hynes

6 340 Lee Paul Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 5:51 3:33 (478) 329-2218

7 823 Klondike Rd 5:56 3:38

8 425 Barrett Rd 5:57 3:39

9 412 Barrett Rd 5:58 3:41

10 352 Barrett Rd 5:59 3:42

11 226 Barrett Rd (1st Driveway on Newberry Rd) 6:01 3:45

12 137 Newberry Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:02 3:46

13 3230 Hwy 341 S 6:10 3:55

14 3110 Hwy 341 S 6:11 3:56

15 122 Henson Rd 6:12 3:56

16 145 Henson Rd PM ONLY 3:57

17 157 Henson Rd PM ONLY 3:58

18 Henson Rd / Thunder Rd 6:13 3:59

19 104 Kingsland Dr 6:14 4:00

20 120 Kingsland Dr (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:15 4:01

21 238 Henson Rd 6:17 4:03

22 261 Henson Rd PM ONLY 4:04

23 281 Henson Rd 6:19 4:05

24 270 Henson Rd 6:18 4:04

25 352 Henson Dr. 6:19 4:05

26 392 Henson Rd PM ONLY 4:05

27 1036 Wimberly Rd (AM ONLY:  T/A @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 4:06

28 1085 Wimberly Rd (164 Wimberly Rd via 341 North) PM ONLY 4:08

29 164 Wimberly Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 4:15

30 1591 Golden Isles Pkwy (T/A stop @Driveway) PM ONLY 4:25

31 2838 Hwy 341 S 6:40 3:25

AM ONLY:  Turn Left on Keys Rd & Right on Boutwell

32 155 Keys Rd 6:41 3:27

33 2601/2603 Hwy 341 S (Doorside PU ONLY) 6:44 3:23

AM ONLY:  Turn Right on Keys Rd & Right on Boutwell

34 2600 Hwy 341 S 6:47 3:19

35 2557 Hwy 341 S 6:48 3:18

36 2545 Hwy 341 S 6:49 3:17

37 Sugarloaf Pkwy / Ritz Ln 6:57 3:07

38 Ravencrest Dr / Kenley Ct 6:58 3:08

39 220 Rainsong Trl (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:59 3:09

40 206 Sugarloaf Pkwy 7:02 3:06 (NO ES)

2314 ** Perry Middle School 2:30 7:10

2314 * Perry High School 3:00 7:20

WIN Academy PMS/MCMS - (AM ONLY)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 5

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2304 1 2330 Hwy 41N 6:05 AM ONLY Mr. J. Peaster

2 Alpine Valley Dr / Shasta Dr 6:07 3:53

3 102 Shasta Dr 6:09 3:54

4 110 Hwy 41 Cir 6:12 3:24

5 207 Hwy 41 Cir 6:13 3:25 Route Coordinator 

6 Waldorf Dr / Woody Dr 6:14 3:25 Avery Hynes

7 Waldorf Dr / Culpepper Rd 6:15 3:26 (478) 329-2218

8 Culpepper Rd / Devereaux Dr 6:16 3:27

9 125 Fox Run Dr 6:19 3:51

10 Todd Rd / Wooden Nickel Plantation Way 6:20 3:38

11 Wooden Nickel Plantation Way / Live Oak Plantation Ln (3pt T/A) 6:21 3:39

12 249 Todd Rd 6:25 3:42

13 287 Todd Rd 6:26 3:43

14 293 Todd Rd 6:27 3:44

15 Airport Rd / Harper Rd (3pt T/A) 6:30 3:47

16 Todd Rd / Copper Canyon Rd 6:41 3:37

17 Chimney Rock Rd / Copper Canyon Rd 6:43 3:36

18 Old Mill Rd / Senimor Ct (3pt T/A) 6:44 3:35

19 Chimney Rock Rd / Longhorn Tr 6:45 3:33

20 Longhorn Trl / Steerwood Trl (NORTH) 6:46 3:34

21 Chimney Rock Rd / North Star Rd 6:47 3:32

22 Longhorn Tr / North Star Rd 6:48 3:31

23 Longhorn Tr / Todd Rd 6:49 3:30

24 101 Todd Rd 6:50 3:29

25 2270 Hwy 41 N 6:51 3:18

26 2266 Hwy 41 N 6:52 3:18

27 Lake Lillian Dr / Valley Lake Dr 6:53 3:22

28 118 Lake Lillian Dr 6:54 3:23

29 Lake Lillian Dr / Lake Lillian Dr 6:56 3:19

30 Lake Lillian Dr / Barry Ct 6:57 3:20

31 Lake Lillian Dr / Arons Ct 6:58 3:21

32 2239 Hwy 41 7:00 3:17 (LRES)

PHS HCCA 2:40 (M-F)

ESOL SHUTTLE HCHS to PHS (PM ONLY)

2304 * Perry High School 3:00 7:15

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

1305 1 822 Perimeter Rd (Entrance Only) 7:00 3:31 Mr. C. Kirby

2 106 Smith Dr (Smith Heights Apts - 3pt T/A @Hampton Ct) 7:04 3:34

3 WF Ragin Dr / Ash St 7:05 3:36

4 Rosenwald / Whipple St 7:06 3:37 Route Coordinator 

5 Plum St / Peach St 7:07 3:38 Avery Hynes

6 1102 Forest St 7:08 3:39 (478) 329-2218

7 Creekwood Dr / Winchester Cir 7:10 3:41

8 Creekwood Dr / King Blvd 7:11 3:42

9 Bonner Dr / John Clerkley Dr 7:13 3:44

10 John Clerkley Dr / Gaines Dr 7:14 3:45

AM:  Turn LT on Gaines Dr & LT on Courtney Hodges Blvd

11 361 Faye Cir PM ONLY 3:46

12 Main St / Roughton St 7:17 3:49

13 1212 Main St 7:18 3:50

14 1523 Sunshine Ave 7:19 3:51

15 James St / Broad St PM ONLY 3:56

16 1125 Lovely Ln 7:21 3:53 (PMS)

17 1106 Lovely Ln 7:22 3:55 (TES)

1305 * Perry High School 3:25 7:25

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

1809 1 North Hamptons Pl / Bridgehampton Way 6:55 3:45 Ms. B. Tabor

2 Idle Pines Dr / North Haven Ln  6:56 3:47

3 Idle Pines Dr / Eagle Ridge Ct (3pt T/A) 6:57 3:48

4 Greenwood Cir / Pine Pl 6:59 3:50 Route Coordinator 

5 1005 Pine Pl 7:00 3:51 Avery Hynes

6 New Hope Dr / Avington Chase 7:06 3:57 (478) 329-2218

7 Avington Chase / Locks Heath Ct 7:07 3:58

8 Haven Way / Bridge Port Ln 7:10 4:01

9 315 Haven Way 7:11 4:02

10 Worchester Cir / Milford Cir PM ONLY 4:03

11 Worchester Cir / Norwalk Ct 7:12 4:04

12 Keith Dr / Coventry Cir 7:17 3;41

13 Keith Dr / Alice Dr 7:18 3:40 (PMS)

14 530 Gray Road (Oliver Apts Entrance) 7:21 3:43 (MSES)

1809 ** Perry High School 3:30 7:25

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

1814 1 301 Yorktown Dr (3pt T/A @Cobble Dr) 7:05 3:53 Ms. B. Dunford

2 395 Perry Parkway (Hampton Apt Office) 7:08 3:55

3 710 Mason Terrace (Timberwood Apts) 7:18 3:26

4 715 Mason Terrace (Pinebrook Apts T/A @2nd Ent) 7:19 3:27 Route Coordinator 

5 Charles Gray Blvd / Baywood Turn (Walker Farm) 7:21 3:29 Avery Hynes

6 1998 Sam Nunn Blvd (Pecan Grove MHP PU @Entrance) 7:23 3:30 (478) 329-2218

7 Oak Lake Dr / Bayview Dr 7:27 3:34

8 103 Jennifer Ln 7:28 3:36

9 1002 Valley Dr PM ONLY 3:39

10 2001 Sam Nunn Blvd 7:35 3:42 (PMS)

11 Valley Dr / Meens Rd 7:37 3:44 (LRES)

1814 ** Perry High School 3:10 7:45

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2220 1 105 Chris Dr 5:58 4:19 Mr. C. Peterson

2 116 Chris Dr 5:59 4:18

3 130 Chris Dr 6:00 4:17

4 222 Pitts Rd 6:03 4:16 Route Coordinator 

5 378 Pitts Rd 6:04 4:15 Avery Hynes

6 203 Saddle Ridge PM ONLY 4:14 (478) 329-2218

7 428 Pitts Rd 6:05 4:13

8 304 Stable Run PM ONLY 4:10

9 477 Pitts Rd PM ONLY 4:07

10 782 Pitts Rd PM ONLY 3:52

11 1225 Hwy 26 E 6:10 3:53

12 1217 Hwy 26 E 6:11 3:54

**LT on Loggins Rd across from church**

(T/A @County Line Rd / Loggins Rd) 

13 Hwy 26 E / Polk Rd 6:15 4:00

14 1483 Hwy 26 E (T/A @Browndale Church first) 6:18 4:03

15 105 E. Flournoy Rd 6:21 3:46

16 124 E. Flournoy Rd 6:22 3:47

17 307 E. Flournoy Rd (T/A @Driveway) 6:23 3:48

18 907 Flournoy Rd 6:27 3:45

19 226 Fuller Rd 6:27 3:44

20 149 Fuller Rd 6:28 3:43

21 137 Fuller Rd 6:28 3:43

22 120 Fuller Rd 6:29 3:42

23 105 Fuller Rd 6:30 3:41

24 346 Klondike Rd 6:32 3:39

25 219 Ellis Rd (T/A on Holt Rd) 6:34 3:33

26 104 Ellis Rd (AM:  LT on Grovania Rd cross RR) 6:40 3:31

PM:  Cross RR turn LT on Ellis Rd loop around, RT on Ellis Rd

27 419 Grovania Rd 6:41 3:30

28 217 Grovania Rd 6:44 3:27

29 2388 Elko Rd 6:46 3:25

30 2359 Elko Rd 6:47 3:24

31 2355 Elko Rd 6:48 3:23

32 1220 Golden Isles Pkwy (U-Turn @Plant Rd) 6:57 3:16

33 MLK Jr Blvd / Oak Ridge Dr 6:59 3:13

34 MLK Jr Blvd / Gordon St 7:00 3:12

35 MLK Jr Blvd / Jeanne St 7:01 3:11

36 MLK Jr Blvd / Cathy St 7:02 3:10

37 Main St / Roughton St 7:04 AM ONLY

38 1820 Macon Rd (Berkshire Court Apts) - MS ONLY PM ONLY 2:45

(Berkshire Court Apts) - MS ONLY - Stop @Decel Lane 

39 1603 Macon Rd (Commodore Manor Apts) - MS ONLY PM ONLY 2:47 (NO ES)

2220 * Perry Middle School 2:30 7:10

2220 * Perry High School 3:00 7:20

ESOL SHUTTLE PHS to HCHS (AM ONLY)

ESOL SHUTTLE MCMS to PMS (PM ONLY)

WIN Academy PMS/MCMS - (PM ONLY)

Employee Student Shuttle PMS to PHS (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

1818 1 1800 Kings Chapel Rd 7:10 3:25 Ms. A. Raines

2 Morningside Dr / Kingston Rd 7:11 3:26

3 Morningside Dr / Canterberry Ct 7:12 3:27

4 1121 Morningside Dr (Overlook Townhomes) 7:13 3:28 Route Coordinator 

5 Morningside Dr / Kenwood Dr 7:14 3:29 Avery Hynes

6 1035 Morningside Dr 7:15 3:30 (478) 329-2218

7 Frank Satterfield Rd / Ochlahatchee Rd (NORTH) 7:17 3:32

8 Frank Satterfield Rd / Ochlahatchee Rd (SOUTH) 7:18 3:33

9 Frank Satterfield Rd / Cherokee Ct 7:19 3:34

10 300 Frank Satterfield Rd  (T/A @ end of F. Satterfield Rd) 7:21 3:36 (PMS)

11 818 Woodsdale Dr 7:23 3:38 (LRES)

1818 Perry High School 3:20 7:30

Employee Student Shuttle PHS to LRES (AM/PM)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2217 1 Langston Rd / Tuscany Trl 7:06 3:33 Ms. S. Langston

2 344 Langston Rd 7:07 3:34

3 Lake Joy Rd / Pine Cone Ln PM ONLY 3:36

4 223 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 3:39 Route Coordinator 

5 Bluebird Ln / Thrush Ct PM ONLY 3:40

6 Cardinal Ave / Bluebird Ln 7:11 3:41 Avery Hynes

7 105 Sparrow St 7:14 3:43 (478) 329-2218

8 Sparrow St / Raven Ave (3pt T/A) 7:15 3:44

9 222 Lake Joy Rd 7:17 3:46

10 Langston Rd / Silverside Dr PM ONLY 3:49

11 Wild Azalea Dr / Dog Fennel  (Subdivision Entrance) PM ONLY 3:50

12 Wild Azelea Dr / Wildfire Way PM ONLY 3:51

13 E River Cane Run / Waxmyrtle Way PM ONLY 3:52

14 Waxmyrtle Way / Dog Fennel Ln PM ONLY 3:53

15 Magnum Way / Haddenham Ct 7:21 3:32

16 Haddenham Ct / Sutton Dr 7:22 3:31

17 Haddenham Ct / Notting Hill Dr PM ONLY 3:30

18 Notting Hill Dr / Brampton Wy 7:24 3:29

19 118 Rippling Water Way 7:25 3:25

20 304 Rippling Water Way 7:26 3:26

21 400 Rippling Water Way (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:27 3:27 (PMS)

22 465 Langston Rd 7:30 3:24 (LRES)

2217 ** Perry High School 3:15 7:35

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2012 1 2257 Hwy 341 S PM ONLY 3:48 Ms. D. Pratt

2 Hampton Way / Surrey Pl (SOUTH) PM ONLY 3:44

3 107 Hampton Way PM ONLY 3:46

4 110 Surrey Pl 6:52 3:45 Route Coordinator 

5 Habersham Ln / Wimbash Way 6:54 3:43 Avery Hynes

6 105 Wimbish East (T/A @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 3:42 (478) 329-2218

7 306 Old Farm Rd PM ONLY 3:40

8 Stonegate Trl / Stonebridge Crossing 6:56 3:34

9 Stonegate Trl / Flat Rock Ln 6:57 3:35

10 424 Stonegate Trl (3pt T/A @Daisy Dr) 6:58 3:36

11 2212 Hwy 341 7:02 3:38

12 Brookewater Ln / Silvercreek Ln PM ONLY 3:30

13 128 Lavendar Ln (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:04 3:32

14 Ivy Glen / Gnome Ct (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:08 3:26

15 103 Hill Rd 7:12 3:23

16 126 Brittany Dr PM ONLY 3:19 (TES)

2012 * Perry High School 3:10 7:20

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 13

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2229 1 Duncan Ave / Tolleson Ave 7:11 3:24 Ms. P. Washington

2 Duncan Ave / Woodland Dr 7:12 3:25

3 E. Tolleson St / Logue St 7:13 3:41

4 Tucker Rd / Logue St PM ONLY 3:40 Route Coordinator 

5 Tucker Rd / Hillcrest Ave 7:15 3:39 Avery Hynes

6 Tucker Rd / Cooper St 7:17 3:38 (478) 329-2218

7 Ansley Ave / Rodger St 7:18 3:35

8 Lynn Wright Dr / Christopher Luke Cir (WEST) 7:19 3:37

9 Lynn Wright Dr / Christopher Luke Cir (EAST) 7:20 3:36

10 Shane Cir / Ansley Ave 7:21 3:34

11 Tucker Rd / Brendale Ln 7:22 3:32

12 Tucker Rd / Pinewood Ct 7:23 3:31

13 Forest Ave / Nancelon St 7:24 3:31

14 Forest Ave / Elizabeth Ave 7:26 3:30

15 Elizabeth Ave / Godfery Pl 7:27 3:28

16 Duncan Ave / Hilcrest Ave 7:28 3:27

17 Pine Ridge St / Cater Cir 7:29 3:26 (MSES)

WATCH (PM) ORDER CAREFULLY

2229 Perry High School 3:15 7:35

Employee Student Shuttle PHS to MSES (PM)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 14

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2241 1 Hwy 127 (Houston Lake Rd) / Hillary Dr 6:55 3:50 Ms. K. Hale

2 2120 Hwy 127 6:56 3:51

3 Bear Branch Rd / Waters Edge Ct 7:01 3:56

4 111 Preakness Pl 7:08 4:02 Route Coordinator 

5 Winners Circle / Derby Downs 7:09 4:03 Avery Hynes

6 312 Arena Rd 7:11 4:04 (478) 329-2218

7 122 Mossy Lake Cir 7:12 4:05

8 306 Old Windmill Rd 7:16 4:09

9 120 Moss Lake Rd 7:17 4:10

10 2163 Kings Chapel Rd 7:20 4:12 (PMS)

11 Kings Chapel Rd / Desirable Ln 7:21 4:13 (MSES)

12 2106 Kings Chapel Rd PM ONLY 4:14

2241 ** Perry High School 3:40 7:30

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 15

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2242 1 215 Kersey Rd 6:00 4:12 Ms. J. Davis

2 258 Kersey Rd 6:01 4:11

3 318 Kersey Rd 6:02 4:10

4 436 Whitworth Rd 6:08 4:05 Route Coordinator 

5 424 Whitworth Rd 6:09 4:04 Avery Hynes

6 406 Whitworth Rd 6:10 4:03 (478) 329-2218

7 351 Hodge Rd 6:15 3:57

8 366 B Hodge Rd 6:16 3:56

9 395 Hodge Rd 6:17 3:55

10 501 D Hodge Rd 6:18 3:54

11 565 Hodge Rd 6:19 3:53

12 301 Felton Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:23 3:49

13 154 Moss Oaks Rd 6:31 3:39

14 Preservation Pkwy / Barnyard Way 6:37 3:30

15 Barnyard Way / Silo Cir (3pt T/A) 6:38 3:31

16 Preservation Pkwy / Harrow Dr 6:39 3:32

17 Agriculture Ln / Rusty Plow Ln 6:40 3:33

18 111 Agriculture Ln 6:41 3:34

19 Lee St / Jewell Dr 6:46 3:20

20 403 Gordy St 6:48 3:19

21 419 Gordy St 6:50 3:18

22 General Courtney Hodges Blvd (Motel) (See Coord. 405) 6:52 3:16

23 1215 Macon Rd (Apts) 6:55 3:12

24 Smoak Ave / Third St 6:58 3:11

25 Smoak Ave / Parkway Dr 6:59 3:10 (NO ES)

2242 ** Perry Middle School 2:30 7:00

2242 * Perry High School 3:00 7:15

PHS HCCA 7:45/9:30/9:50/11:20 (M-F)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 16

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2243 1 839 Kersey Rd 5:58 4:15 Ms. C. Fairfax

2 828 Kersey Rd 5:59 4:14

3 508 Kersey Rd 6:00 4:13

4 491 Kersey Rd 6:01 4:12 Route Coordinator 

5 508 Hwy 26 W (T/A in field on RT) 6:03 4:10 Avery Hynes

6 355 Hwy 26 W PMONLY 4:08 (478) 329-2218

7 232 Scott Rd 6:11 4:02

8 118 Whitfield Rd 6:13 4:00

9 137 Williams Cir 6:15 3:58

10 168 Williams Cir 6:15 3:58

11 213 Williams Cir 6:16 3:57

12 250 Williams Cir 6:17 3:56

13 344 County Line Rd (3pt T/A @1st dirt rd on LT) 6:21 3:52

**Take County Line Rd east across I-75 LT on Hwy 41

14 3281 Hwy 41 S 6:26 3:47

15 3171 Hwy 41 S 6:28 3:45

16 2912 Hwy 41 S 6:29 3:44

17 132 Hwy 26 E (T/A @Firehouse on LT) 6:30 AM ONLY

18 2752 Hwy 41 S PM ONLY 3:37

19 2701 Hwy 41 S PM ONLY 3:37

20 2631 Hwy 41 S 6:32 3:36

21 2625 Hwy 41 S 6:33 3:36

22 2605 Hwy 41 S 6:34 3:35

23 2603A Hwy 41 S 6:34 3:35

24 2540 Hwy 41 S 6:35 3:34

25 2535 Hwy 41 S 6:36 3:34

26 2447 Hwy 41 S 6:37 3:33

27 2009 Potters Rd 6:38 3:26

28 4002 Round Top Cir PM ONLY 3:31

29 4011 Round Top Cir PM ONLY 3:30

30 4034 Round Top Cir PM ONLY 3:29

31 4046 Roundtop Cir 6:39 3:28

32 4047 Round Top Cir PM ONLY 3:27

33 2409 Hwy 41 S 6:41 3:23

34 2391 Hwy 41 S PM ONLY 3:22

35 Hwy 41 / Watts Dr 6:45 3:20

36 2089 Hwy 41 S (Grace Village) 6:46 3:19

37 1027 Greenwood Dr PM ONLY 3:17

38 1005 Briarcliff Rd 6:48 3:16

39 Briarcliff Rd / Springdale Dr 6:49 3:15

40 831 Oak Ridge Dr 6:53 3:11

41 610 Starbuck Dr 6:55 3:09

42 703 Elaine St 6:56 3:08

43 Macon Rd / Ashley Dr (Heritage Apts) 7:02 3:02 (LRES-AM ONLY)

2243 ** Perry Middle School 2:30 7:10

2243 * Perry High School 3:00 7:15

ESOL AM PMS to MCMS

PHS HCCA 1:00 (M-F)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 17

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2244 1 515 Marshallville Rd (Fair Harbor RV Park) 6:19 3:17 Ms. B. Askew

2 501 Marshallville Rd 6:20 3:22

3 603 Marshallville Rd 6:21 3:23

4 Third St / Macy Ave 6:22 3:24 Route Coordinator 

5 232 Moss Oaks Rd 6:26 3:28 Avery Hynes

6 247 Moss Oaks Rd (T/A @Driveway) 6:27 3:29 (478) 329-2218

7 2499 Marshallville Rd PM ONLY 3:31

(Turn RT @Clopine Lake Rd -- T/A @Power Grid)

8 116 Toomer Rd 6:31 3:37

9 270 Toomer Rd 6:33 3:39

10 Toomer Rd / Orchard Rd PM ONLY 3:41

11 228 Orchard Rd PM ONLY 3:43

12 227 Orchard Rd 6:39 3:45

13 201  Orchard Rd 6:40 3:46

14 316 Toomer Rd 6:45 3:51

15 109 Duke Rd 6:47 3:53

16 112 Nichols St 6:50 3:56

17 Creigh St / Joshua St 6:51 3:57

18 122 Joshua St 6:52 3:58

19 350 Hwy 224 6:54 4:00

20 Marshallville Rd / Hilltop Dr 6:58 4:04

21 Iffie Road / Courtney Hodges Blvd (Hotel Entrance) 6:59 4:05 (TES)

2244 ** Perry Middle School 2:30 7:05

2244 * Perry High School 3:00 7:15

Employee Student Shuttle PHS to TES (AM/PM)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 18

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2247 1 Northside Rd / Cherokee Rd (3pt T/A - as needed) PM ONLY 3:11 Ms. S. Brackett

2 Windermere Dr / Clifton Rd PM ONLY 3:12

3 Legacy Park Dr / Hattie Ct PM ONLY 3:13

4 Legacy Park Dr / Gwendolyn Ave PM ONLY 3:14 Route Coordinator 

5 408 Legacy Park Dr PM ONLY 3:15 Avery Hynes

6 2230 Hwy 41 N PM ONLY 3:19 (478) 329-2218

7 Cardinal Ridge Rd / Bishop Ct PM ONLY 3:21

8 Cardinal Ridge Rd / Tanager Ln PM ONLY 3:23

9 Griswold Dr / Gunnison Way PM ONLY 3:25

10 Griswold Dr / Gibson Cir PM ONLY 3:25

11 612 Amherst St PM ONLY 3:26

12 Wooden Eagle Trl / Blackstone Ct PM ONLY 3:28

13 Boulder Creek Rd / Little Eagle Ct PM ONLY 3:29

14 Lake Joy Rd / Allen Ct PM ONLY 3:30

15 Village Blvd / Sauls Branch Rd 7:05 3:33

16 Sauls Branch Rd / Brookwood Trail 7:06 3:34

17 Branchview Tr / Branchview Ct 7:07 3:35

18 Woods Trl / Sunnybrook Dr 7:07 3:35

19 Sunnybrook Dr / Sauls Branch Rd 7:08 3:36

20 Sunnybrook Dr / Brookwood Trl 7:09 3:37

21 Village Blvd / Sunnybrook Dr PM ONLY 3:38

22 Village Blvd / Courtney Ln PM ONLY 3:38

23 North Lake Dr / Anna's Way 7:11 3:39

24 Merry Way / Branch View Trl 7:12 3:40

25 410 North Lake Dr 7:15 3:43 (MCMS)

26 307 North Lake Dr 7:16 3:44 (LRES)

2247 * Perry High School 3:05 7:25

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Perry High

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:39 PM

Page 19

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER

2256 1 814 Grovania Rd (Across from 1st Baptist Church) PM ONLY 3:28 Mr. D. English

2 Grovania Rd / Mt Olive Church Rd 5:32 3:29

3 736 Grovania Rd 5:33 3:30

4 709 Grovania Rd PM ONLY 3:31 Route Coordinator 

5 691 Grovania Rd 5:34 3:32 Avery Hynes

6 670 Grovania Rd PM ONLY 3:33 (478) 329-2218

7 635 Grovania Rd 5:36 3:34

8 108 Pyles Rd 5:42 3:41

9 130 Sewell Rd 5:44 3:42

10 186 Terrell Rd 5:45 3:43

11 183 Terrell Rd 5:46 3:44

12 2426 Elko Rd 5:48 3:47

13 2475 Elko Rd 5:49 3:48

14 2527 Elko Rd 5:50 3:49

15 2540 Elko Rd 5:51 3:50

16 281 Terrell Rd PM ONLY 3:51

17 277 Terrell Rd 5:52 3:51

18 246 Terrell Rd 5:52 3:52

19 229 Terrell Rd 5:53 3:53

20 202 Third St 5:59 3:58

21 Pine St / Second St 6:01 4:00

22 792 Ellis Rd 6:03 4:03

23 788 Ellis Rd  6:06 4:04

24 781 Flourney Rd (3pt T/A @Holt Rd) 6:08 4:06

25 96 Brown Hill Rd PM ONLY 4:08

26 82 Brown Hill Rd PM ONLY 4:09

27 921 Hwy 26 E  6:13 4:10

28 818 Hwy 26 E 6:14 4:11

29 776 Hwy 26 E 6:15 4:12

30 2950 Lately Bridge Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:18 4:15

**RT @Perfect Rd / LT @Pine St / LT @Elko Rd**

31 2616 Elko Rd 6:24 4:21

32 2633 Elko Rd 6:25 4:22

33 2647 Elko Rd (AM ONLY:  RT on Hwy 26) 6:26 4:23

34 118 County Line Rd PM ONLY 4:30

35 487 Hwy 26 E 6:29 4:40

36 400 Hwy 26 E 6:31 4:42

37 388 Hwy 26 E 6:33 4:44

38 305 Hwy 26 E (Twin Oaks RV Park) 6:35 4:46

39 Northside Dr / Laurel Dr (MS ONLY) 6:55 2:47

40 Northside Dr / Cherokee Rd (3pt T/A after PU - MS ONLY) 6:56 2:48

41 Windermere Dr / Clifton Rd (MS & HS) 6:57 2:51

42 104 Clifton Rd (MS ONLY) 6:58 2:52

43 Legacy Park Dr / Hattie Ct (PM:  3pt T/A after PU - HS ONLY 6:59 2:53

44 104 Inverness Dr (MS ONLY) PM ONLY 2:54

45 Ridge Circle South / Northside Rd (MS ONLY) PM ONLY 2:46

46 Chapel Ridge Dr / Ridge Circle North (MS ONLY) PM ONLY 2:45

47 200 Bristol St (Mulberry Apts - MS ONLY) PM ONLY 2:44 (NO ES)

2256 ** Perry Middle School 2:30 7:05

2256 * Perry High School 3:00 7:10

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


